

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).3759-3763/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 07/12/2009 in CRLRA No. 555/2009 & CRLRA No. 556/2009 & CRLRA No. 557/2009 & CRLRA No. 558/2009 & CRLRA No. 559/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

LIFELINE INDIA INS MARKETING SEVICES LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHENDRA SADASHIV AROLLER

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,interim stay,exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and office report )

Date: 04/07/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.  
for Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice. Notice be additionally given dasti.

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that an amount of Rs.23,090/- has been deposited.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Asstt.Registrar