

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3759-3763/2010
(From the judgment and order dated 07/12/2009 in CRLRA No.
555/2009, CRLRA No. 556/2009, CRLRA No. 557/2009, CRLRA No.
558/2009 AND CRLRA No.559/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE
AT BOMBAY)

LIFELINE INDIA INS MARKETING SEVICES LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHENDRA SADASHIV AROLLER Respondent(s)
(With application for exemption from filing Official
Translation, interim stay, exemption from filing certified copy
of the impugned order and office report)

Date: 17/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application seeking exemption from filing
official translation is allowed.

Learned counsel for the petitioner has
deposited an amount of Rs. 23,090/- on 17th May,
2010. Despite service, none appears on behalf of
the sole-respondent.

Leave granted.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER