

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 433-437 OF 2012

LIFELINE INDIA INS MARKETING SEVICES LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHENDRA SADASHIV AROLLER

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTION)

Date: 18/04/2012

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.
Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The amount of Rs.23,090/- be deposited in
a nationalized bank, bearing maximum interest,
for a period of six months, with automatic
renewal, till the disposal of the matters.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER