

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1105-1107 OF 2012

SIDDHI MANOHAR POL ETC.ETC. TR.PA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SUNANDA BAURAO TANDEL ETC.ETC.
(Office Report for Direction)

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/10/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. K.N. Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The amount of Rs.1,56,355/- be kept in an interest earning
fixed deposit in a nationalized Bank for a minimum period of one
year.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER