

: ITEM NO.36

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 433-437/2012

LIFELINE INDIA INS MARKETING SEVICES LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAHENDRA SADASHIV AROLLER
WITH

Respondent(s)

CrI.A. No. 1105-1107/2012
(With Office Report for Direction)

Date : 18/09/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ratan Wasekar, Adv.
Mr. K. N. Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 3.11.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.09.20
12:26:08 IST
Reason: