

ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Criminal Appeal No(s). 433-437/2012

LIFELINE INDIA INS MARKETING SEVICES LTD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAHENDRA SADASHIV AROLLER

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1105-1107/2012

(With Office Report for Direction)

Date : 18/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Sushil Karanjkar, Adv.

Mr. K. N. Rai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notice is complete.

Even after granting opportunity neither of the parties
have filed additional documents.

Matters fall under complete category. Registry to
process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar