

ITEM NO.5
SECTION II-A

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCE

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Criminal Appeal No(s). 433-437/2012

LIFE LINE INDIA INSURANCE MARETING SERVICE LTD. & ANR.Appellant(s)

VERSUS

MAHENDRA SADASHIV AROLKAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ORDERS ON RENEWAL OF FDR IN CRL. A.NOS.1105-1107/2012 ONLY)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1105-1107/2012 (II-A)

Date : 01-10-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. N. Rai, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel through Video Conference, the
Court made the following

O R D E R

Cr1.A. No. 1105-1107/2012

FDR be renewed for a further period of one year from the
due date of its maturity.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar